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Level G - 9-12 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 10B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Trinity Conner1018
Madison Gym World-IN

8.900 8.950 9.3509.125 36.325
7T 1 5 1 1

1

Carolee Coleman1036
Bardstown - KY

9.025 8.750 9.1009.300 36.175
3 5 2 8T 2

2

Mariah Grider1020
Madison Gym World-IN

8.875 8.850 9.0509.200 35.975
10T 2T 3 10 3

3

Hannah Miles1042
SIGS - IN

8.750 8.625 9.2758.850 35.500
14T 6 9T 2T 4

4

Rachel Coleman1035
Bardstown - KY

8.975 7.850 9.2509.350 35.425
5T 20T 1 4 5

5

Molly Garner1016
Interactive - IN

8.750 8.100 9.0009.100 34.950
14T 16T 6 11 6T

6T

Anastasia Makarova1023
River City Turners

8.500 8.825 8.8258.800 34.950
21 4 11 15 6T

6T

Elizabeth Wiese1034
GymQuest - OH

8.900 7.900 9.2758.850 34.925
7T 19 9T 2T 8T

8T

Kaitlyn Shaffer1028
Westside - IN

9.050 8.850 8.9758.050 34.925
2 2T 21T 12 8T

8T

Ellie Lewis1017
Interactive - IN

8.900 8.100 9.2008.700 34.900
7T 16T 13 5T 10

10

Justice Gabbard1019
Madison Gym World-IN

8.775 8.350 9.2008.550 34.875
13 9T 15 5T 11

11

Mckinley Carrol1005
Set-10 - IN

9.000 8.550 8.8758.350 34.775
4 7 19 14 12

12

Madison Eastridge1048
Gym Junction - IN

8.650 8.200 8.5509.150 34.550
17 14T 4 21 13

13

Gracie Brewer1043
SIGS - IN

8.550 8.450 9.1008.375 34.475
20 8 18 8T 14

14

Raina Lewis1008
Set-10 - IN

8.875 7.850 8.7008.950 34.375
10T 20T 8 19 15

15

Macy Geary1022
River City Turners

8.600 8.225 8.8008.725 34.350
18 13 12 16 16

16

Kayla Kendall1037
Geist Sports - IN

8.975 8.250 8.3508.650 34.225
5T 12 14 25 17

17

Isabella Newkirk1013
Dayton Academy - OH

8.725 8.300 9.1258.050 34.200
16 11 21T 7 18

18

Katie Morevac1010
Set-10 - IN

8.475 8.200 8.4258.400 33.500
22 14T 17 23 19

19

Lydia Copeland1015
Interactive - IN

9.125 7.600 8.7257.875 33.325
1 23 24 17T 20

20

Kira Quartero1004
The Flip Zone - IN

8.800 7.800 8.9007.600 33.100
12 22 25 13 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 National Judges Cup

Level G - 9-12 yrs
Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center

Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 10B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lily Fountain1007
Set-10 - IN

8.250 8.050 8.7258.025 33.050
26 18 23 17T 22

22

Eden Gilbert1044
SIGS - IN

8.300 7.225 8.3259.050 32.900
25 24 7 26 23

23

Charity Stoner1024
River City Turners

8.575 6.700 8.6508.450 32.375
19 26 16 20 24

24

Payton Yoquelet1011
Set-10 - IN

8.400 8.350 8.4507.100 32.300
24 9T 26 22 25

25

Madison Martin1009
Set-10 - IN

8.425 6.800 8.4008.100 31.725
23 25 20 24 26

26



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level G - 13+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 10B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Bailey Crouch1041
SIGS - IN

8.400 9.025 9.2509.100 35.775
16T 1 4 2 1

1

Caillen French1012
Dayton Academy - OH

8.875 8.900 9.1008.750 35.625
5T 3T 7 4T 2

2

Maddie Tamplin1033
GymQuest - OH

8.550 8.400 9.0009.300 35.250
12 8 1T 8T 3

3

Telisa Wilson1029
Westside - IN

8.875 8.000 9.4008.850 35.125
5T 12 6 1 4

4

Hannah Gorman1046
Sportastiks - IN

8.950 8.900 7.9509.300 35.100
3 3T 1T 19 5

5

Ellery Rybak1031
Indiana Elite - IN

8.650 8.600 9.1008.725 35.075
10 7 8 4T 6

6

Samantha Shane1026
Top Flight - KY

9.075 9.000 9.1507.700 34.925
1T 2 17 3 7

7

Rebecca Mikeworth1001
The Flip Zone - IN

8.700 8.725 8.5508.350 34.325
8 6 12T 12T 8

8

Danielle Mikkelson1025
Top Flight - KY

8.675 8.750 8.4758.275 34.175
9 5 14 14T 9

9

Zoe Cardwell1040
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.500 8.050 9.0508.500 34.100
14 10T 11 7 10

10

Genova Schultheis1038
Geist Sports - IN

9.075 8.300 8.4758.200 34.050
1T 9 15 14T 11

11

Tiara Schafer1027
Westside - IN

8.625 7.950 9.1008.350 34.025
11 13 12T 4T 12

12

Jade Delaney1050
GymQuest - OH

8.525 7.400 9.0008.950 33.875
13 16 5 8T 13

13

Lindsay Walsh1032
Indiana Elite - IN

8.400 7.875 8.0259.250 33.550
16T 14 3 18 14T

14T

Billie Glenn1045
Sportastiks - IN

8.850 7.350 8.6508.700 33.550
7 17 9 11 14T

14T

Lauryn Parker1014
Dayton Academy - OH

8.350 7.450 8.8008.625 33.225
18 15 10 10 16

16

Zoe Harves1039
Geist Sports - IN

8.900 8.050 8.5507.500 33.000
4 10T 18 12T 17

17

Samantha Heck1000
The Flip Zone - IN

8.000 6.950 8.4507.750 31.150
19 18 16 16 18

18

Anna Curtis1049
Central Illinois

8.450 6.800 8.4250.000 23.675
15 19 19 17 19

19



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level P - All Ages
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
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Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 10B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alex Cochran1101
Gym Junction - IN

8.100 8.750 8.5758.150 33.575
1 1 1 1 1

1



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level G - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 9:00 PM

Session 10B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 107.175 26.550 26.150 26.875 27.6001 Madison Gym World-IN
22T 1 3

1018 Trinity Conner 8.900 8.950 9.125 9.350
1019 Justice Gabbard 8.775 8.350 8.550 9.200
1020 Mariah Grider 8.875 8.850 9.200 9.050

X 106.425 25.700 26.100 27.000 27.6252 SIGS - IN
16 2 2

1041 Bailey Crouch 8.400 9.025 9.100 9.250
1042 Hannah Miles 8.750 8.625 8.850 9.275
1043 Gracie Brewer 8.550 8.450 9.100
1044 Eden Gilbert 9.050

X 104.075 26.550 24.800 25.250 27.4753 Westside - IN
32T 4 6

1027 Tiara Schafer 8.625 7.950 8.350 9.100
1028 Kaitlyn Shaffer 9.050 8.850 8.050 8.975
1029 Telisa Wilson 8.875 8.000 8.850 9.400

X 104.050 25.975 23.700 27.100 27.2754 GymQuest - OH
45 7 1

1033 Maddie Tamplin 8.550 8.400 9.300 9.000
1034 Elizabeth Wiese 8.900 7.900 8.850 9.275
1050 Jade Delaney 8.525 7.400 8.950 9.000

X 103.450 26.350 25.100 25.700 26.3005 Set-10 - IN
54 3 5

1005 Mckinley Carrol 9.000 8.550 8.350 8.875
1007 Lily Fountain 8.725
1008 Raina Lewis 8.875 8.950 8.700
1010 Katie Morevac 8.475 8.200 8.400
1011 Payton Yoquelet 8.350

X 101.675 25.675 23.750 25.975 26.2756 River City Turners
67 6 4

1022 Macy Geary 8.600 8.225 8.725 8.800
1023 Anastasia Makarova 8.500 8.825 8.800 8.825
1024 Charity Stoner 8.575 6.700 8.450 8.650



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level G - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 9:00 PM

Session 10B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 101.275 26.950 24.600 24.350 25.3757 Geist Sports - IN
81 5 7

1037 Kayla Kendall 8.975 8.250 8.650 8.350
1038 Genova Schultheis 9.075 8.300 8.200 8.475
1039 Zoe Harves 8.900 8.050 7.500 8.550

X 98.575 25.500 23.475 23.700 25.9008 The Flip Zone - IN
78 8 8

1000 Samantha Heck 8.000 6.950 7.750 8.450
1001 Rebecca Mikeworth 8.700 8.725 8.350 8.550
1004 Kira Quartero 8.800 7.800 7.600 8.900


